HIRE

Hirer Details

First Name: Last Name:
Phone: Email:
Address:

Drivers Licence Number:

Gear Pickup Date: Gear Return Date:

Total Weeks Hired: Intended Destination/Trail:

Where did you find out about us?

Lockers are avaliable for anytime collection and drop-off

Pay by Direct Deposit

To ensure affordable prices and fast deposit returns our preference is for payments to be made via Direct deposit. An
invoice will be sent to you when we receive this booking form with our account information. Bookings will be confirmed
when the payment is received.

Account to refund your deposit into:

Please provide the account details for the account you would like your security deposit refunded to:

Account name:

BSB:

Account Number:

Credit Card Details:

If you would prefer to pay by Credit Card, we are still happy to do so, however we will need to add the extra 2.2%
merchant fee to your total (incl. security deposit). If you want to pay by credit card please provide your card detail below:
Name on Card:

Card Number:

Card Expiry Date: CVV:

Note: If paying by card, security deposit will be charged upon receipt of this form and the remaining balance will be
charged upon pickup of gear. If booking is made within 2 weeks of the pick-up date then the whole booking will be
charged upon receipt of booking form. You understand that by booking this equipment you acknowledge that you have
read and agree ta the terms and conditions which are available on the website hikehire.au

Leave a review, send us a story about your trip, send us a photo, refer us to others or give us some feedback to go
into our seasonal prize draw in June and December each year.

COMPLETE FORM AND SEND TO: sales@hikehire.au CONTACT NUMBER: (08) 93711877
PICK-UP ADDRESS 1S: 3 DISCOVERY DRIVE, MORLEY

www.hikehire.au sales@hikehire.au



IRk

Please provide the quantities for each kit or individual equipment option.
For kits please mark your preference of equipment type if you have one (items with yelow dot/fill) in the Kit (choice) column, if none
selected we will choose the best option for your booking.

Kit Code

Type

SK| Solo/Parent full kit

BA | Basic add-on Adult Kit
BK|Add-on Kids Kit
End to End Deal

Family Kit

Group Kit

School, Scout 8 NFP
Group Special Rate

Kit Legend

@ Includedin kit

Kit
Included in

Equipment

SK BA BK Tents

bole

bole

bole

| Person Tent -
white

] Person tent

| Person Tent -
yellow

2 Persontent -
purple

2 Persontent -
white

3 Persontent -
areen

Equipment Booking Form

Description

Includes everything required for a solo trip or for a parent carying
equipment for their child

Includes everything minus cooking gear which is shared
Includes everything inus cooking gear and tent which is shared
Includes everything for your Bibb end to end or other extended
expedition up to 8 weeks

Ix Parent kit + Ix Basic adult kit + 2x Basic kids kits

Extra basic Adult/teen

Extra basic Kids

2x Solo kits + 2x Basic adult kits

Extra Solo Kit

Extra basic Adult/teen

Extra basic Kids

Basic Adult/Teen kit + shared cooking gear asneeded.

2 Included - Choose from options highlighted
Image PackedSize ~ Weight Info

46em x 16em dia |1.27 kg | Single wall tent

femx 13emdia |1.54kg | Tentwith fly and

i\\ vestibule

38cm x 16cm dia |1.63kg | Tent with fly & no
vestibule. Side entry

50cm x 15cm dia | 2.25kg | Tent with fly and 2
doorsand 2

7 40cm x 13cm dia [1.8 kg | Tentwith fly and |
/l/ doord. frant vestibule

k5cmx 15em dia | 2.32kg | Tent with fly Tdoor and
front vestibule

Bond

$

A en

N P P P eh en

§
&

200

200
100
500

500
200
100
500
200
200
100
100

Weekly QTY

hire rate
$ 130

$ 100
$ 80
$700

18 wks

$ 350
$ 85
$ 50
$ 400
$ 15
d 85
$ 50
$ 70

@ Notincluded in kit

Bond

S2)

100

100

100

150

150

150

Weekly  Kit
hire rate Choic
$ 25

$ 25

$ 25

$ 30

$ 30

$ 35

QTY
(indiv)



HI:E

Equipment Booking Form

SK BA BK Packs Bond $  Choice QTY
4OL (kids Pack) 60x30x22cm |12 kg |ncludes ran cover $ 50 20
O O O adjustable height straps
side, font and top pockets
45 60%30x 22cm |2 kg | Peldes ran cover $ 50 25
O O O adjustable height straps
side, font and top pockets
55L /6x32x23cm |2 kg | includes ran cover $ 50 30
O O O adjustable height straps
side, font and top pockets
70L 75x37x27cm | 2.5 kg |Hes seprete P storege $ 50 35
O O o Includes rain cover
adjustable height straps
side, font and top pockets
SK BA BK Sleeping Mats Bond $  Choice QTY
Foam S0wx1950x | 240g [1omm thck $ 10 5
O O O 16cm di Foil Backed thermal insulation
(mdia Packing Straps included
EVA foam
Inflatable 30x10cm Dia  |650g | nflatedsze:59x198x65em 1§ 20 15
Thermally insulated lining
O O O Includes inflating bag (can be used
as dry bag or pillow).
Hag_huiilt_in_nillnw
Inflatable 19x9cm Dia  |390g |SeatoSumi - Ethertte XTar 1§ 200 50
Ultra-licht Inflated size: 55 x 183 x 10cm
o o o ra-ug RI12.  Includes inflating bag
Optl on " Limited stock avaliable
Inflatable 24x10cm Dia | 410g | Nemo - Tensor suiated $ 200 50
Ultra-licht Inflated size: 51 x 183 x 8cm
0 0 0 ra-ug R&.2.  Includes inflating bag
Optl on Limited stock avaliable
Self Inflating 10x6.5cm Dia |640g | Nemo - Fiyer $ 100 30
o o o Inflated size: 51x 183 x 5cm
R3.3.  Includes inflating bag
Limited stock avaliable
Self-Inflating 32x15cmdia |565g |netedszei83xSix2sem 1§ 20 15
7 7 7 thick
O O O Thermally insulated
comes in a bag
SK BA BK Sleeping Bags Bond $  Choice QTY
Synthetic 33x20cmdia |13 kg |ComfortRating O cegrees $ 30 25
Q00 Sleening Bag ’ L180cm + 30cm Hood x W55¢cm
eeping bag (Tapered end) - 75cm
Sleeping Bag 20x8cmdia  |260g |18 x90x90cm
. Silktex Fabric or cotton
oo
iner Included with sleeping bage hire
Down Sl@@piﬂg bags Various sizes and temperature $ 100 40
avaliable on FQC]UGSt ratings avaliable. 10, -3, -7




HI:E

Equipment Booking Form

SK BA BK Stoves - Kits can choose either the Jetbail or the Smaller cooking stove Bond d Choice QTY
etboil 800ml 10.4 cm x 15.9 cm | 340g + deal for 1-2 people $ 100 25
. o o J N Boils water fast. Includes
attachment for cooking
etboil IL 1041 cm % 18.03 ¢ 370g +|dea for 23 peogle $ 100 28
0 0 0 J ° | Bols water fast
etboil 1.8L 125cmx2lem 453 g +|dealforup to 5 peope $ 100 30
o o o J ° | Bols water fast
SK BA BK Stoves - Cooking Bond Choice QTY
Small stove 6x6x9.5 59 Attéﬁthes trg the top 0[ t:@ ftue' § 10 5
canisters. Require matches to
. 0 0 ingnite. Great for 1 or 2 people with
small cookino nots
Laroe stove 7x9x1lecm 239 Larger platform for bigger cooking | § 10 5
Sl
pots/pans
o o o ideal for 3-5 people
SK'BA BK Cooking Sets & Cuttlery Bond $  Choice QTY
Small pOt set : Small pot and lid/or second pot. $ 10 5
Ideal for 1-2 people
0@
i Contains 2 pots and a pan/or lid.
Medium pot and p P $ 10 5
Grat for 2 people depending on
O 0 0 pan set what youre cooking.
Medium pOt set [ Contains 2 pots and a kettle. $ 10 5
P ) Gret for larger groups 3-5 peaple
O o o with kettle or a famly where youre cooking
as a group.
Aluminium Pot Eloptamstmall frying pan, pot, $ 10 5
plate and measuring cup.
o 0 0 & Pan set Great for 1 or 2 people depending
on what youre cooking.
Cuttler Colapsable silicaone Cup 3 Bowl | § 10 5
. . . y fork, knife & spoon
SK BA BK Cther Equipment Bond $  Choice QTY
. . . Gaiters XS/S |\/| L/XL ]85g IC_Z{;g lighweight gatters, cover ful $ 20 5
ololo Hiking poles ——%==m | 50cm long 290g each $ 20 5
Regular
ololo Hiking Poles -~ _— | 3hkmlong 280g each $ 20 5
foldable
Recharaeable y 200 To save on disposable batteries $ 10 5
. . . head | o G ° we prefer to use rechargeable
ead lamp head torches.
Powerbank 215aq 10.000mAh Pawer Bank $ 20 10
. . . % Useto charge you phone and
torch
350 DrvBag 35L Dry bag to keep your clothes | § 20 5
. . . yees - and sleeping gear dry.
O © @ |Water Bottles $ 5 5
PLB SPOT PLB with tracking & $ 200 L0
‘o |o |o custom message options
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