HIKE

Hirer Details

First Name:	Last Name:	
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
Drivers Licence Number:		
Gear Pickup Date:	Gear Return Date:	
Total Weeks Hired:	Intended Destination/Trail:	
Where did you find out about us?		
Lackara are available for anytime collection on	d drap off	

Lockers are available for anytime collection and drop-off

Pay by Direct Deposit

To ensure affordable prices and fast deposit returns our preference is for payments to be made via Direct deposit. An invoice will be sent to you when we receive this booking form with our account information. Bookings will be confirmed when the payment is received.

Account to refund your deposit into:

Please provide the account details for the account you would like your security deposit refunded to:

Account name:

BSB:

Account Number:

Credit Card Details:

If you would prefer to pay by Credit Card, we are still happy to do so, however we will need to add the extra 2.2% merchant fee to your total (incl. security deposit). If you want to pay by credit card please provide your card detail below: Name on Card:

Card Number:	
Card Expiry Date:	CVV:

Note: If paying by card, security deposit will be charged upon receipt of this form and the remaining balance will be charged upon pickup of gear. If booking is made within 2 weeks of the pick-up date then the whole booking will be charged upon receipt of booking form. You understand that by booking this equipment you acknowledge that you have read and agree to the terms and conditions which are available on the website hikehire.au

Leave a review, send us a story about your trip, send us a photo, refer us to others or give us some feedback to go into our seasonal prize draw in June and December each year.

COMPLETE FORM AND SEND TO: sales@hikehire.au CONTACT NUMBER: (08) 93711877

PICK-UP ADDRESS IS: 3 DISCOVERY DRIVE, MORLEY

www.hikehire.au

HKE

Equipment Booking Form

Please provide the quantities for each kit or individual equipment option.

For kits please mark your preference of equipment type if you have one (items with yelow dot/fill) in the Kit (choice) column, if none selected we will choose the best option for your booking.

Kit	Code Type	Description	Bon	d	Weekly hire rate	QTY
SK	Solo/Parent full kit	Includes everything required for a solo trip or for a parent carying equipment for their child	\$	200	\$ 130	
BA	Basic add-on Adult Kit	Includes everything minus cooking gear which is shared	\$	200	\$ 100	
ΒK	Add-on Kids Kit	Includes everything inus cooking gear and tent which is shared	\$	100	\$ 80	
	End to End Deal	Includes everything for your Bibb end to end or other extended	\$	500	\$700	
		expedition up to 8 weeks			/8 wks	
	Family Kit	1x Parent kit + 1x Basic adult kit + 2x Basic kids kits	\$	500	\$ 350	
		Extra basic Adult/teen	\$	200	\$ 85	
		Extra basic Kids	\$	100	\$ 50	
	Group Kit	2x Solo kits + 2x Basic adult kits	\$	500	\$ 400	
	· · · · ·	Extra Solo Kit	\$	200	\$ 115	
		Extra basic Adult/teen	\$	200	\$ 85	
		Extra basic Kids	\$	100	\$ 50	
	School, Scout & NFP Group Special Rate	Basic Adult/Teen kit + shared cooking gear as needed.	\$	100	\$ 70	

Kit Legend

) :Included in kit

🧿 :Included - Choose from options highlighted

🔘 :Not included in kit

Ind	Ki clud	t ed in	Equipment	Image	Packed Size	Weight	Info	Bond		Weekly hire rate		Kit Choic	QTY (indiv)
Sk	K BA	A BK	Tents										
0	0	•	1 Person Tent - white		46cm x l6cm dia	1.27 kg	Single wall tent	\$	100	\$	25		
0	0	•	1 Person tent		41cm x 13cm dia	1.54kg	Tent with fly and vestibule	\$	100	\$	25		
0	0	•	1 Person Tent - yellow		38cm x 16cm dia	1.63kg	Tent with fly & no vestibule. Side entry	\$	100	\$	25		
0	0	0	2 Person tent - purple		50cm x 15cm dia	2.25kg	Tent with fly and 2 doors and 2	\$	150	\$	30		
0	0	•	2 Person tent - white	1	40cm x 13cm dia	1.8 kg	Tent with fly and 1 door& front vestibule	\$	150	\$	30		
0	0	0	3 Person tent - green		45cm x 15cm dia	2.32kg	Tent with fly 1 door and front vestibule	\$	150	\$	35		

HKE

Equipment Booking Form

					1 1		5					
SK	ΒA	ΒK	Packs					В	lond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	0	0	40L (kids Pack)	<u></u>	60 x 30 x 22cm	1.2 kg	Includes rain cover adjustable height straps side, font and top pockets	\$	50	\$ 20		
0	0	0	45L		60 x 30 x 22cm	2 kg	Includes rain cover adjustable height straps side, font and top pockets	\$	50	\$ 25		
0	0	0	55L		76 x 32 x 23cm	2 kg	Includes rain cover adjustable height straps side, font and top pockets	\$	50	\$ 30		
0	0	•	70L		75 x 37 x 27cm	2.5 kg	Has separate Pot storage Includes rain cover adjustable height straps side, font and top pockets	\$	50	\$ 35		
SK	ΒA	ΒK	Sleeping Mats		·			В	lond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	0	0	Foam		50w x 195l x 16cm dia	240g	10mm thick Foil Backed thermal insulation Packing Straps included EVA foam	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Inflatable		30 x 10cm Dia	650g	Inflated size: 59 x 198 x 6.5cm Thermally insulated lining Includes inflating bag (can be used as dry bag or pillow). Has built in pillow.	\$	20	\$ 15		
0	0	0	Inflatable Ultra-light Option		19 x 9cm Dia	390g	Sea to Sumit - Etherlite XT air Inflated size: 55 x 183 x 10cm R1.2. Includes inflating bag Limited stock avaliable	\$	200	\$ 50		
0	0	•	Inflatable Ultra-light Option		24 x 10cm Dia	410g	Nemo - Tensor insulated Inflated size: 51 x 183 x 8cm R4.2. Includes inflating bag Limited stock avaliable	\$	200	\$ 50		
0	0	0	Self Inflating		10 x 6.5cm Dia	640g	Nemo – Flyer Inflated size: 51 x 183 x 5cm R3.3. Includes inflating bag Limited stock avaliable	\$	100	\$ 30		
0	0	0	Self-Inflating	and growthe sector and	32 x 15cm dia	565g	Inflated size: 183 x 51 x 2.5cm thick Thermally insulated comes in a bag	\$	20	\$ 15		
SK	BA	ΒK	Sleeping Bags					В	lond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	0	0	Synthetic Sleeping Bag		33 x 20cm dia	1.3 kg	Comfort Rating O degrees L180cm + 30cm Hood x W55cm (Tapered end) - 75cm	\$	30	\$ 25		
0	0	0	Sleeping Bag Liner		20 x 8cm dia	260g	185 x 90 x 90cm Silktex Fabric or cotton Included with sleeping bage hire					
0	0	0	Down sleeping b avaliable on requ	•			Various sizes and temperature ratings avaliable. +10, -3, -7	\$	100	\$ 40		

HKE

Equipment Booking Form

SK	BA	BK	Stoves -		either the Jetboil o		aller cooking stove	В	ond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	0	0	Jetboil 800ml		10.4 cm x 15.9 cm			\$	100	\$ 25		
0	0	0	Jetboil 1L		10.41 cm x 18.03 c	Ũ	ldeal for 2-3 people Boils water fast	\$	100	\$ 28		
0	0	0	Jetboil 1.8L		12.5 cm x 21 cm	453g +	ldeal for up to 5 people Boils water fast	\$	100	\$ 30		
SK	BA	ΒK	Stoves - Cooking	ļ				В	ond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	•	•	Small stove	VIZ.	6 x 6 x 9.5	5g	Attaches to the top of the fuel canisters. Require matches to ingnite. Great for 1 or 2 people with small cooking pots	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	•	•	Large stove	The	7 x 9 x 11cm	23g	Larger platform for bigger cooking pots/pans ideal for 3-5 people	\$	10	\$ 5		
SK	BA	BK	Cooking Sets & (Cuttlery				В	ond	\$	Choice	QTY
0	•	•	Small pot set	Of			Small pot and lid/or second pot. Ideal for 1-2 people	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	•	•	Medium pot and pan set				Contains 2 pots and a pan/or lid. Grat for 2 people depending on what you're cooking.	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	•	•	Medium pot set with kettle	0.0			Contains 2 pots and a kettle. Gret for larger groups 3–5 people or a family where you're cooking as a group.	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	•	•	Aluminium Pot & Pan set	80			Contains Small frying pan, pot, plate and measuring cup. Great for 1 or 2 people depending on what you're cooking.	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Cuttlery				Colapsable silicaone Cup & Bowl. fork, knife & spoon	\$	10	\$ 5		
SK	BA	ΒK	Other Equipment						ond	 \$	Choice	QTY
\bigcirc	\circ	\circ	Gaiters		XS/S, M, L/XL	185g	Long lighweight gaiters, cover full calf	\$	20	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Hiking poles Regular	<u> </u>	50cm long	290g ea	ach	\$	20	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Hiking Poles foldable		34cm long	280g ea	ach	\$	20	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Rechargeable head lamp			20g	To save on disposable batteries we prefer to use rechargeable head torches.	\$	10	\$ 5		
0	0	0	Powerbank			215g	10,000mAh Power Bank Use to charge you phone and torch	\$	20	\$ 10		
0	0	0	35L Dry Bag				35L Dry bag to keep your clothes and sleeping gear dry.	\$	20	\$ 5		
\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	Water Bottles					\$	5	\$ 5		
0	0	0	PLB				SPOT PLB with tracking & custom message options	\$	200	\$ 40		